
To enroll as an independent distributor with ArdyssLife, you have the option to choose from 5 different levels. Select the business
option that best suits you:

(1) New distributors have 4, 6, or 8 weeks from the moment of enrollment to complete 3 or more new enrollments and earn double express bonus.
(2) Access unique bonuses each time you advance in rank. The total bonuses in the ArdyssLife career add up to $250,000. See the chart of the 8th way to earn money.
(3) Earn a Matching Bonus on your distributors' Unilevel earnings. The Matching Bonuses are paid on the earnings of your first-level distributors or on the earnings of your first and second levels if you join with the Diamond Package.
(4) To continue with the matching bonus percentage, the distributor must repurchase a product package according to the level and frequency as per the chart. The repurchase will be paid to the upline as part of the unilevel bonus. Failure
to repurchase the kit within the designated time will affect your matching bonus according to the chart.
(5) The Diamond package entitles you to collect up to 8 levels deep regardless of whether you do not yet qualify with the organizational volume of the Diamond sales rank. You will be able to collect the 8 levels during the 6 months. 
If you wish to continue with this benefit you must repurchase this package at the designated time. Otherwise you will begin to collect the number of levels according to the Unilevel chart (see 4th way of making money)

ArdyssLife's compensation plan offers lucrative earnings through direct sales as well as residual income generated through
network building.

8 Ways to Earn Money8 Ways to Earn Money8 Ways to Earn Money

ArdyssLife distributors receive a 40, 45, or 50% discount of
the purchases they make to the company. Distributors make
a difference when retailing 

Paid on the first order of products from the newly enrolled distributor.
The bonuses are fixed according to the level where the new distributor
has entered. The Express bonus are paid up to 5 ascending level**

* Achieve the personal purchases from the table and receive the discount for the remaining days of
the month, as well as the following Ardyss business month.

** To earn from enrollments in the 2nd - 5th levels, you must be active and have the same or higher rank as the
distributor who generated the enrollment. No compression.

Independent Ardysslife Distributors May Distribute The Following Document For Commercial Use Only.
2023 Ardysslife | Ardysslife.com | Compensation Plan.

Compensation Plan

Getting Started

1. Direct Sales 2. Express Bonus (Weekly Earning)

Discount Percentage
40%, 45% o 50%

Discount Percentage
40%, 45% o 50%

Retail
Customer
Retail
Customer
Buy
$100
Buy
$100

You EarnYou Earn

$40,
$45
o $50

$40,
$45
o $50

Personal
Volume*
Personal
Volume* DiscountDiscount

$1-$500 40%

$501-$1,000 45%

$1,001+ 50%

$99$99
BasicBasic

$20$20

$5$5

$5$5

$5$5

$5$5

$40$40

$10$10

$10$10

$10$10

$10$10

$60$60

$15$15

$15$15

$15$15

$15$15

$100$100

$25$25

$25$25

$25$25

$25$25

$200$200

$50$50

$50$50

$50$50

$50$50

BronzeBronze

EARNEARN

SilverSilver GoldenGolden DiamondDiamondLevelLevel

1st Level*1st Level*

2nd Level2nd Level

3rd Level3rd Level

4th Level4th Level

5th Level5th Level

$199$199 $299$299 $499$499 $999$999

Membership Kit

BasicLevel

$30

$99

100

25%

Each 2 Months Each 3 Months Each 3 Months Each 4 Months Each 6 Months
Loses Matching Bonus Drops 25% Drops 25% Drops 25% Drops 25%

$30

$199

200

50%

$30

$299

300

75%

$30

$499

500

100%

$30

$999

1,000

1st Level 50%
2nd Level 50%

No No Yes
4 Weeks

Yes
6 Weeks

Yes
8 Weeks

No No Yes Yes Yes

Bronze Silver Golden Diamond (5)

Product Package

Qualification Points

Double Express Bonus  (1)

% Matching Bonus (3)

Pack Re-Purchase (4)

Pacesetter Bonus (2)

BENEFITS



Independent Ardysslife Distributors May Distribute The Following Document For Commercial Use Only.
2023 Ardysslife | Ardysslife.com | Compensation Plan.

Compensation Plan

Help your distributors earn money. The company rewards you with a percentage of a matching bonus on the profits they earn from
their unilevel bonus. Your matching bonus corresponds to the level with which you entered the company. Refer to the table:
Getting Started. To be entitled to collect your matching bonus you must be active during the month and have the same or higher
sales rank of those distributors who have the right to collect matching bonuses.

Complete with your three Distributors
and a total of 600 group points, and earn 
$50 monthly.*

Now, your first level must complete 
tep one each, and your bonus grows to
$250 monthly.*

Now your third level must complete step one,
and your bonus will increase to
$1,500 monthly.*

*The Three to Thrive Bonus is paid from the distributor's second purchases. Starter Packages do not count towards qualifying for this bonus.

3. Three to Thrive Bonus 

4.Unilevel Bonus 

5. Unilevel Matching Bonus

6. Rank Bonus

Step One Step Two Step Three

(Monthly Earnings)

(Monthly Earnings)

(Monthly Earnings)

(Monthly Earnings)

YOUYOU
90 QP
Orden recurrente
o 150 PV 
Orden regular

90 QP
Orden recurrente
o 150 PV 
Orden regular

Nivel 1Nivel 1
(3+)(3+)

$50$50

60
0 

V
ol

um
en

 d
e 

Eq
ui

po

YOUYOU

Nivel 2Nivel 2
(3 x 3 = 9+)(3 x 3 = 9+)

$250$250

YOUYOU

$1,500$1,500
Nivel 3Nivel 3

(9 x 3 = 27+)(9 x 3 = 27+)

Option #1

Option #2P
ER

SO
N

A
L

R
EQ

U
IR

EM
EN

T

Group Volume (GQP)

Regular Purchase

Recurrent Order

Requirement

Rank

150

90

600

Coordinator

150

90

2.000

50% Rule 50% Rule 50% Rule 50% Rule 50% Rule 50% Rule 50% Rule

 Supervisor

150

90

6.000

Manager

150

90

18.000

Director

150

90

40.000

President

150

90

100.000

Executive

150

90

200.000

Diamond

150

90

300.000

Level 1 5%5% 5%

5%

5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%

Level 2 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%

Level  3 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%

Level 4 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%

Level 5 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%

Level 6 5% 5% 5% 5%

Level 7 5% 5% 5%

Level 8 5% 5%

Compression

Platinum

50% Rule

150

90

400.000

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

Grand
Platinum

50% Rule

150

90

500.000

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

Level 9 5% 5%

Royal
Platinum

150

90

Asesor

Paid every month upon reaching a sales volume for your organization.

Group Volume (GQP)

Requirement

Rank Bonus

Rank

2.000

50% Rule 50% Rule 50% Rule 50% Rule 50% Rule 50% Rule 50% Rule

$200

Supervisor

6.000

$350

Manager

18.000

$500

Director

40.000

$700

President

100.000

$1.000

Executive

200.000

$1.500

Diamond

300.000

$2.000

Platinum

50% Rule

400.000

$2.500

Grand
Platinum

Royal
Platinum

50% Rule

500.000

$3.000



Paid every month upon reaching a sales volume for your organization

Receive a unique bonus each time you advance in rank in ArdyssLife. These bonuses are generated when you qualify with a
50% organizational sales volume within a calendar month.

Independent Ardysslife Distributors May Distribute The Following Document For Commercial Use Only.
2023 Ardysslife | Ardysslife.com | Compensation Plan.

   Goal: The chart includes 20 goals. Each
time you achieve a goal with the 50%
rule, you will receive a one-time bonus.

   Time: Each time you reach a goal, you
will have a certain number of months
according to the chart to reach the next
goal and receive bonuses on Time.

   Rank: Refers to the title you receive when
you achieve a certain organizational volume.

   Volume: Refers to the group points needed
with the 50% rule to achieve a rank and the
bonus from the chart.

   Active: Refers to the number of enrolled
distributors placed by you in your first level.
Each should have at least 90 points in recurring
order or 150 in regular order.

   On-Time Bonus: It is the amount of money
you can receive when achieving within the
number of months in the "Time" column.

   Out-of-Time Bonus: It is the amount of
money you can receive if you do not complete
the goal within the number of months in the
"Time" column.

   Accumulation of Bonuses: If a distributor
qualifies for several goals in the same month,
the company will accumulate the bonuses
and they will be paid in the same month.

Compensation Plan

7. Lifestyle Bonus: Car Bonus

8. Pacesetter Bonus

(Monhtly Earnings)

Rank

50% Rule 50% Rule 50% Rule

100.000

$600

Executive

50% Rule

40.000

$400

President

200.000

$800

Diamond

300.000

$1.500

Platinum

50% Rule

400.000

$2.000

Grand
Platinum

50% Rule

500.000

$2.500

Royal
Platinum

Group Volume GQP

Requirement

Bonus Rank

Goal Time Rank Volume

1 Asesor N/A

$60

$200

$600

$1,000

$1,800

$2,500

$3,000

$4,000

$6,000

$8,000

$10,000

$13,000

$16,000

$20,000

$23,000

$26,000

$30,000

$40,000

$50,000

Coordinator

Supervisor 2K

Manager 6K

Manager 10K

Director 18K

Director 25K

Director 30K

President 40K

President 60K

President 80K

Executive 100K

Executive 130K

Executive 160K

Diamond 200K

Diamond 230K

Diamond 260K

Platinum 300K

Grand Platinum 400K

Royal Platinum 500K 500,000

400,000

300,000

260,000

230,000

200,000

160,000

130,000

100,000

80,000

60,000

40,000

30,000

25,000

18,000

10,000

6,000

2,000

600

N/A

# Active On-Time
Bonus

N/A

$30

$100

$300

$500

$900

$1,250

$1,500

$2,000

$3,000

$4,000

$5,000

$6,500

$8,000

$10,000

$11,500

$13,000

$15,000

$20,000

$25,000

Out-of-Time
Bonus

3

$255,160 $127,580

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

N/AN/A

2 Months
to

advance
through

ranks

3 Months
to

advance
through

ranks

6 Months
to

advance
through

ranks

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20


