Getting Started

To enroll as an independent distributor with ArdyssLife, you have the option to choose from 5 different levels. Select the business option that best suits you:

Level	Basic	Bronze	Silver	Golden	Diamond (5)
Membership Kit	\$30	\$30	\$30	\$30	\$30
Product Package	\$99	\$199	\$299	\$499	\$999
Qualification Points	100	200	200 300		1,000
	•	_	BENEFITS	_	•
Double Express Bonus (1)	No	No	Yes 4 Weeks	Yes 6 Weeks	Yes 8 Weeks
Pacesetter Bonus (2)	No	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
% Matching Bonus (3)	25%	50%	75%	100%	1st Level 50% 2nd Level 50%
Pack Re-Purchase (4)	Each 2 Months Loses Matching Bonus	Each 3 Months Drops 25%	Each 3 Months Drops 25%	Each 4 Months Drops 25%	Each 6 Months Drops 25%

8 Ways to Earn Money

ArdyssLife's compensation plan offers lucrative earnings through direct sales as well as residual income generated through network building.

1. Direct Sales

ArdyssLife distributors receive a 40, 45, or 50% discount of the purchases they make to the company. Distributors make a difference when retailing





Personal Volume*	Discount
\$1-\$500	40%
\$501-\$1,000	45%
\$1,001+	50%

^{*} Achieve the personal purchases from the table and receive the discount for the remaining days of the month, as well as the following Ardyss business month.

2. Express Bonus (Weekly Earning)

Paid on the first order of products from the newly enrolled distributor. The bonuses are fixed according to the level where the new distributor has entered. The Express bonus are paid up to 5 ascending level*

Level	\$99 Basic	\$199 Bronze	\$299 Silver	\$499 Golden	\$999 Diamond
	_	_	EARN	_	•
1st Level*	\$20	\$40	\$60	\$100	\$200
2nd Level	\$5	\$10	\$15	\$25	\$50
3rd Level	\$5	\$10	\$15	\$25	\$50
4th Level	\$5	\$10	\$15	\$25	\$50
5th Level	\$5	\$10	\$15	\$25	\$50

^{**} To earn from enrollments in the 2nd - 5th levels, you must be active and have the same or higher rank as the distributor who generated the enrollment. No compression.

⁽¹⁾ New distributors have 4, 6, or 8 weeks from the moment of enrollment to complete 3 or more new enrollments and earn double express bonus.

(2) Access unique bonuses each time you advance in rank. The total bonuses in the ArdyssLife career add up to \$250,000. See the chart of the 8th way to earn money.

(3) Earn a Matching Bonus on your distributors' Unilevel earnings. The Matching Bonuses are paid on the earnings of your first-level distributors or on the earnings of your first and second levels if you join with the Diamond Package.

(4) To continue with the matching bonus percentage, the distributor must repurchase a product package according to the level and frequency as per the chart. The repurchase will be paid to the upline as part of the unilevel bonus. Failure to repurchase the kit within the designated time will affect your matching bonus according to the chart.

⁽⁵⁾ The Diamond package entitles you to collect up to 8 levels deep regardless of whether you do not yet qualify with the organizational volume of the Diamond sales rank. You will be able to collect the 8 levels during the 6 months. If you wish to continue with this benefit you must repurchase this package at the designated time. Otherwise you will begin to collect the number of levels according to the Unilevel chart (see 4th way of making money)

3. Three to Thrive Bonus (Monthly Earnings)

Step One	Step Two	Step Three
Complete with your three Distributors and a total of 600 group points, and earn \$50 monthly.*	Now, your first level must complete tep one each, and your bonus grows to \$250 monthly.*	Now your third level must complete step one, and your bonus will increase to \$1,500 monthly.*
\$50 Nivel 1	Nivel 2 (3x3=9+)	*1,500 mmin mmin mmin

^{*}The Three to Thrive Bonus is paid from the distributor's second purchases. Starter Packages do not count towards qualifying for this bonus.

4. Unilevel Bonus (Monthly Earnings)

Rank	Asesor	Coordinator	Supervisor	Manager	Director	President	Executive	Diamond	Platinum	Grand Platinum	Royal Platinum
Option #1 Regular Purchase	150	150	150	150	150	150	150	150	150	150	150
Option #2 Recurrent Order	90	90	90	90	90	90	90	90	90	90	90
Group Volume (GQP)		600	2.000	6.000	18.000	40.000	100.000	200.000	300.000	400.000	500.000
Requirement			50% Rule	50% Rule	50% Rule	50% Rule	50% Rule	50% Rule	50% Rule	50% Rule	50% Rule
Level 1	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%
Level 2		5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%
Level 3			5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%
Level 4				5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%
Level 5					5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%
Level 6						5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%
Level 7							5%	5%	5%	5%	5%
Level 8								5%	5%	5%	5%
Level 9										5%	5%
Compression											

5. Unilevel Matching Bonus (Monthly Earnings)

Help your distributors earn money. The company rewards you with a percentage of a matching bonus on the profits they earn from their unilevel bonus. Your matching bonus corresponds to the level with which you entered the company. Refer to the table: Getting Started. To be entitled to collect your matching bonus you must be active during the month and have the same or higher sales rank of those distributors who have the right to collect matching bonuses.

6. Rank Bonus (Monthly Earnings)

Paid every month upon reaching a sales volume for your organization.

Rank	Supervisor	Manager	Director	President	Executive	Diamond	Platinum	Grand Platinum	Royal Platinum
Group Volume (GQP)	2.000	6.000	18.000	40.000	100.000	200.000	300.000	400.000	500.000
Requirement	50% Rule	50% Rule	50% Rule	50% Rule	50% Rule	50% Rule	50% Rule	50% Rule	50% Rule
Rank Bonus	\$200	\$350	\$500	\$700	\$1.000	\$1.500	\$2.000	\$2.500	\$3.000

7. Lifestyle Bonus: Car Bonus (Monhtly Earnings)

Paid every month upon reaching a sales volume for your organization

Rank	President	Executive	Diamond	Platinum	Grand Platinum	Royal Platinum
Group Volume GQP	40.000	100.000	200.000	300.000	400.000	500.000
Requirement	50% Rule	50% Rule	50% Rule	50% Rule	50% Rule	50% Rule
Bonus Rank	\$400	\$600	\$800	\$1.500	\$2.000	\$2.500

8. Pacesetter Bonus

Receive a unique bonus each time you advance in rank in ArdyssLife. These bonuses are generated when you qualify with a 50% organizational sales volume within a calendar month.

Goal	Time	Rank	Volume	# Active	On-Time Bonus	Out-of-Time Bonus
1	N/A	Asesor	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
2		Coordinator	600	3	\$60	\$30
3		Supervisor 2K	2,000	3	\$200	\$100
4	2 Months	Manager 6K	6,000	3	\$600	\$300
5	to advance	Manager 10K	10,000	3	\$1,000	\$500
6	through ranks	Director 18K	18,000	3	\$1,800	\$900
7		Director 25K	25,000	3	\$2,500	\$1,250
8		Director 30K	30,000	3	\$3,000	\$1,500
9		President 40K	40,000	3	\$4,000	\$2,000
10		President 60K	60,000	3	\$6,000	\$3,000
11	3 Months to	President 80K	80,000	3	\$8,000	\$4,000
12	advance	Executive 100K	100,000	3	\$10,000	\$5,000
13	through ranks	Executive 130K	130,000	3	\$13,000	\$6,500
14		Executive 160K	160,000	3	\$16,000	\$8,000
15		Diamond 200K	200,000	3	\$20,000	\$10,000
16		Diamond 230K	230,000	3	\$23,000	\$11,500
17	6 Months to	Diamond 260K	260,000	3	\$26,000	\$13,000
18	advance through	Platinum 300K	300,000	3	\$30,000	\$15,000
19	ranks	Grand Platinum 400K	400,000	3	\$40,000	\$20,000
20		Royal Platinum 500K	500,000	3	\$50,000	\$25,000

- **Goal:** The chart includes 20 goals. Each time you achieve a goal with the 50% rule, you will receive a one-time bonus.
- **Time:** Each time you reach a goal, you will have a certain number of months according to the chart to reach the next goal and receive bonuses on Time.
- **Rank:** Refers to the title you receive when you achieve a certain organizational volume.
- **Volume:** Refers to the group points needed with the 50% rule to achieve a rank and the bonus from the chart.
- Active: Refers to the number of enrolled distributors placed by you in your first level. Each should have at least 90 points in recurring order or 150 in regular order.
- On-Time Bonus: It is the amount of money you can receive when achieving within the number of months in the "Time" column.
- Out-of-Time Bonus: It is the amount of money you can receive if you do not complete the goal within the number of months in the "Time" column.
- •Accumulation of Bonuses: If a distributor qualifies for several goals in the same month, the company will accumulate the bonuses and they will be paid in the same month.